
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   South Carolina 273  287       560  -16 
4  2   ETSU 279  300       579  +3 
5  T3   Ohio State 282  299       581  +5 

T2  T3   Louisville 278  303       581  +5 
T2  5   Davidson College 278  308       586  +10 
6  6   Campbell  286  301       587  +11 
7  7   UNCW 287  309       596  +20 
8  8   Wisconsin 292  305       597  +21 

11  9   Elon  300  299       599  +23 
9  10   Army 293  314       607  +31 

10  11   East Carolina 298  312       610  +34 
12  12   Navy 307  315       622  +46 
13  13   Delaware 308  327       635  +59 
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Seahawk Intercollegiate
CC of Landfall - Nicklaus

Wilmington, NC
Pines-Ocean Men 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Will Starke  South Carolina  64  73       137  -7   
T1 2   Sam Echikson  Davidson College  64  74       138  -6   
T8 3   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  70  69       139  -5   
7 4   Will Murphy  South Carolina  69  71       140  -4   

T25 5   Robbie Jacobsen  Wisconsin  72  69       141  -3   
T3 T6   G. Kristjansson  ETSU  67  75       142  -2   
T3 T6   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  67  75       142  -2   
6 T8   Adrian Meronk  ETSU  68  75       143  -1   

T25 T8   Gaston Bertinotti  Campbell  72  71       143  -1   
T8 T10   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  70  74       144  E   
T25 T10   Logan Jones *  Ohio State  72  72       144  E   
T3 T10   Antoine Le Saux  Louisville  67  77       144  E   
T16 T13   Stuart Kaufman  Elon  71  74       145  +1   
T16 T13   Richard Fountain  Davidson College  71  74       145  +1   
T25 T13   Mikko Lehtovuori  Campbell  72  73       145  +1   
T8 T13   Craig Hornberger  Campbell  70  75       145  +1   
T25 T13   Frederik Hammer  Ohio State  72  73       145  +1   
T8 T18   J.D. Lehman  Louisville  70  76       146  +2   
T38 T18   Robin Sciot-Siegrist  Louisville  73  73       146  +2   
T16 T18   Boo Timko  Ohio State  71  75       146  +2   
T8 T18   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  70  76       146  +2   
T16 T22   Christopher Hickman  ETSU  71  76       147  +3   
T25 T22   Justin Pagila  Army  72  75       147  +3   
T16 T24   Robert Geibel  Louisville  71  77       148  +4   
T25 T24   Ben Skogen *  Wisconsin  72  76       148  +4   
T16 T24   Peter Kim  Army  71  77       148  +4   
T8 T24   Preston Harrington  UNCW  70  78       148  +4   
T25 T24   Max Rosenthal  Ohio State  72  76       148  +4   
T25 29   Wesley Conover  East Carolina  72  77       149  +5   
T25 T30   Gus Lundquist *  Louisville  72  78       150  +6   
T43 T30   Payne McLeod  UNCW  74  76       150  +6   
T62 T32   Stefan Brewer  UNCW  78  73       151  +7   
T54 T32   Jack Watson  Wisconsin  77  74       151  +7   
T8 T32   Maximilian Walz  Louisville  70  81       151  +7   
T51 T32   Kyle Martin  Delaware  76  75       151  +7   
T25 T32   David Sargent  Davidson College  72  79       151  +7   
T46 T32   Jeff Krieger  Elon  75  76       151  +7   
T66 T38   Trey Guy *  UNCW  79  73       152  +8   
T62 T38   Will DiIanni  Elon  78  74       152  +8   
74 T38   Raphael Higuet *  Elon  81  71       152  +8   

T16 T38   Todd Eckstein  Davidson College  71  81       152  +8   
T38 T38   Ryan Eibner  East Carolina  73  79       152  +8   
T8 T38   Ryan Nagy  UNCW  70  82       152  +8   
T54 T38   Jonathan DiIanni  Elon  77  75       152  +8   

T16 T45   Blaine Woodruff *  South Carolina  71  82       153  +9 
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Seahawk Intercollegiate
CC of Landfall - Nicklaus

Wilmington, NC
Pines-Ocean Men 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T45   Al Dickens  East Carolina  77  76       153  +9   
T25 T47   Amanjyot Singh  Campbell  72  82       154  +10   
T54 T47   John Somers  Elon  77  77       154  +10   
T70 T47   Rhys Pugh  ETSU  80  74       154  +10   
T62 T47   Harrison Florence *  Army  78  76       154  +10   
T25 T47   Richard Hubbard  Wisconsin  72  82       154  +10   
T46 T47   Clark Engle  Ohio State  75  79       154  +10   
T38 T47   Mateusz Gradecki  ETSU  73  81       154  +10   
T43 T54   Chris House  Navy  74  81       155  +11   
T16 T54   Zachary Balit  Wisconsin  71  84       155  +11   
T54 T56   Drew Selby  Navy  77  79       156  +12   
T51 T56   Eric Brady  East Carolina  76  80       156  +12   
T54 T56   August Jonas  Navy  77  79       156  +12   
T70 T56   David Won  Navy  80  76       156  +12   
T51 T56   Michael Bernard *  Ohio State  76  80       156  +12   
T46 T61   Eric Peng  Army  75  82       157  +13   
T46 T61   Tom Heggarty *  ETSU  75  82       157  +13   
T38 T63   Dan Costenbader  Delaware  73  85       158  +14   
T43 T63   Josh Woodfox *  UNCW  74  84       158  +14   
T38 T63   Thomas Lilly  UNCW  73  85       158  +14   
T66 66   Robby Hill  Army  79  80       159  +15   
T66 T67   Andy Simmons  Davidson College  79  81       160  +16   
T70 T67   Tommy Schofield  Wisconsin  80  80       160  +16   
T46 T67   Marcus Plunkett  Army  75  85       160  +16   
T54 T67   Clay Brown *  East Carolina  77  83       160  +16   
T70 71   Stephen Lavenets  East Carolina  80  81       161  +17   
T54 72   Colin McKenna  Delaware  77  87       164  +20   
78 73   Fraser Graham  Delaware  85  80       165  +21   

T75 T74   Ralph Blasey *  Davidson College  82  84       166  +22   
T66 T74   Ben Allen  Navy  79  87       166  +22   
T62 76   Grant Houser  Campbell  78  89       167  +23   
77 77   Jens Geweke *  UNCW  84  87       171  +27   

T75 78   Nino Rosal  Delaware  82  96       178  +34   
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Seahawk Intercollegiate
CC of Landfall - Nicklaus

Wilmington, NC
Pines-Ocean Men 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 South Carolina 273 287 560
1 Will Starke (1) 64 73 137

3 Matthew NeSmith (2) 70 69 139

4 Will Murphy (4) 69 71 140

T10 Ben Dietrich (5) 70 74 144

T18 Caleb Sturgeon (3) 70 76 146

2 ETSU 279 300 579
T6 G. Kristjansson (5) 67 75 142

T8 Adrian Meronk (3) 68 75 143

T22 Christopher Hickman (2) 71 76 147

T47 Rhys Pugh (1) 80 74 154

T47 Mateusz Gradecki (4) 73 81 154

T3 Ohio State 282 299 581
T6 Tee-k Kelly (3) 67 75 142

T13 Frederik Hammer (2) 72 73 145

T18 Boo Timko (1) 71 75 146

T24 Max Rosenthal (4) 72 76 148

T47 Clark Engle (5) 75 79 154

T3 Louisville 278 303 581
T10 Antoine Le Saux (2) 67 77 144

T18 Robin Sciot-Siegrist (1) 73 73 146

T18 J.D. Lehman (3) 70 76 146

T24 Robert Geibel (5) 71 77 148

T32 Maximilian Walz (4) 70 81 151

5 Davidson College 278 308 586
2 Sam Echikson (2) 64 74 138

T13 Richard Fountain (1) 71 74 145

T32 David Sargent (3) 72 79 151

T38 Todd Eckstein (5) 71 81 152

T67 Andy Simmons (4) 79 81 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Campbell 286 301 587
T8 Gaston Bertinotti (3) 72 71 143

T13 Mikko Lehtovuori (1) 72 73 145

T13 Craig Hornberger (4) 70 75 145

T47 Amanjyot Singh (2) 72 82 154

76 Grant Houser (5) 78 89 167

7 UNCW 287 309 596
T24 Preston Harrington (3) 70 78 148

T30 Payne McLeod (1) 74 76 150

T32 Stefan Brewer (4) 78 73 151

T38 Ryan Nagy (2) 70 82 152

T63 Thomas Lilly (5) 73 85 158

8 Wisconsin 292 305 597
5 Robbie Jacobsen (2) 72 69 141

T32 Jack Watson (3) 77 74 151

T47 Richard Hubbard (4) 72 82 154

T54 Zachary Balit (1) 71 84 155

T67 Tommy Schofield (5) 80 80 160

9 Elon 300 299 599
T13 Stuart Kaufman (3) 71 74 145

T32 Jeff Krieger (5) 75 76 151

T38 Will DiIanni (1) 78 74 152

T38 Jonathan DiIanni (4) 77 75 152

T47 John Somers (2) 77 77 154

10 Army 293 314 607
T22 Justin Pagila (2) 72 75 147

T24 Peter Kim (1) 71 77 148

T61 Eric Peng (5) 75 82 157

66 Robby Hill (3) 79 80 159

T67 Marcus Plunkett (4) 75 85 160

11 East Carolina 298 312 610
29 Wesley Conover (3) 72 77 149

T38 Ryan Eibner (2) 73 79 152

T45 Al Dickens (4) 77 76 153

T56 Eric Brady (1) 76 80 156

71 Stephen Lavenets (5) 80 81 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Navy 307 315 622
T54 Chris House (3) 74 81 155

T56 August Jonas (1) 77 79 156

T56 Drew Selby (2) 77 79 156

T56 David Won (4) 80 76 156

T74 Ben Allen (5) 79 87 166

13 Delaware 308 327 635
T32 Kyle Martin (1) 76 75 151

T63 Dan Costenbader (2) 73 85 158

72 Colin McKenna (5) 77 87 164

73 Fraser Graham (4) 85 80 165

78 Nino Rosal (3) 82 96 178
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Logan Jones (Ohio State) 72 72 144

T24 Ben Skogen (Wisconsin) 72 76 148

T30 Gus Lundquist (Louisville) 72 78 150

T38 Raphael Higuet (Elon ) 81 71 152

T38 Trey Guy (UNCW) 79 73 152

T45 Blaine Woodruff (South Carolina) 71 82 153

T47 Harrison Florence (Army) 78 76 154

T56 Michael Bernard (Ohio State) 76 80 156

T61 Tom Heggarty (ETSU) 75 82 157

T63 Josh Woodfox (UNCW) 74 84 158

T67 Clay Brown (East Carolina) 77 83 160

T74 Ralph Blasey (Davidson College) 82 84 166

77 Jens Geweke (UNCW) 84 87 171
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